
Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 57 WILKINSON Lewis-(J) 46.816 46.849 Snr. Prod. A9 258

2 33 CORDEROY Michael-(J) 46.396 46.425 2.366 2.366 Snr. Prod. A9 208

3 463 SPIERS Richard-(J) 46.903 47.181 5.124 2.758 Snr. Prod. A9 168

4 7 CHESHIRE Chris-(J) 47.127 47.319 6.345 1.221 Snr. Prod. A9 137

5 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Richard- 46.991 47.093 7.416 1.071 Snr Prod. B9 252

6 4 HARMAN Nick-(J) 48.385 48.434 14.607 7.191 Snr. Prod. A9 119

7 71 WEEDEN Andy-(K) 48.920 49.219 22.005 7.398 Snr Prod. B9 207

8 48 FARR John-(K) 49.226 49.473 23.991 1.986 Snr Prod. B9 167

9 60 HELLEWELL Christopher 49.536 50.042 32.346 8.355 Snr. Prod. A9 104

10 26 KEATS Derrol-(J) 50.368 50.695 38.888 6.542 Snr. Prod. A9 94

11 164 WESTON Mark-(J) 51.355 51.639 44.854 5.966 Snr. Prod. A9 84

12 776 WOODS Adam-(K) 51.246 51.627 49.433 4.579 Snr Prod. B9 134

13 90 GREENSTREET Jason-(J) 50.131 50.398 1 Lap 1 Lap Snr. Prod. A8 74

Best Lap: 46.396 by (# 33) CORDEROY Michael-(J)

2011 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS Rd.3 WHILTON MILL

Race 2 Senior Production


